
APPETIZER COMBO
A feast of labneh, hummus and nine tidbites of spinach, cheese and zaatar.
With baked bread and vegetable plate. 

CHICKEN LIVER
Oven-baked chicken liver, drizzled with lemon and pomegranate molasses.
With baked bread and garlic dip. 

MAKANEK
Sausages topped with tomatoes and drizzled with lemon and pomegranate
molasses. With baked bread

SPICY SUJUK
Spiced sausages topped with tomatoes and drizzled with lemon and 
pomegranate molasses. With baked bread.

HUMMUS CHICKEN SHAWARMA
Chickpea puree topped with chicken shawarma and pine seeds. 
With baked bread.

HUMMUS
Chickpea puree. With baked bread.

LABNEH PLATE
Creamy strained yoghurt. With baked bread and vegetable plate.

CHEESY POTATO WEDGES
Oven baked potato wedges topped with cheddar cheese. 

HUMMUS BEEF SHAWARMA
Chickpea puree topped with beef shawarma and pine seeds. 
With baked bread.

BAKED POTATO WEDGES
Oven baked potato wedges. Vegan friendly.

LABNEH & ZATAAR PLATE
Creamy strained yoghurt topped with zataar, olive oil and pomegranate seeds. 
With baked bread and vegetable plate.

3.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.300

1.800

1.800

2.000

2.500

1.700

2.500

BAKED HALLOUMI IN  THE PAN
Oven-baked halloumi cheese, sprinkled with zataar. With baked
bread and vegetable plate.

VEG ‘N’ CHEESE OMELETTE
Omelette with fresh mushrooms, onions, green peppers, and a 
3-cheese blend. With baked bread. 

TURKEY ‘N’ CHEESE OMELETTE
Omelette with smoked turkey breast and a 3-cheese blend. With 
baked bread.

EGGS WITH SUJUK
Omelette with spicy sujuk. With baked bread.

SUNNY SIDE UP
Sunny side up eggs. With baked bread

3.000

2.800

2.800

2.800

2.300

TURKEY ‘N’ CHEESE
Turkey breast with lettuce, tomatoes and pickles. Topped with
Dijon-naise sauce and a 3-cheese blend. 

CHEEKY CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes and pickles topped with garlic mayo
and a 3-cheese blend. 

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
Chicken shawarma, lettuce and pickles, topped with a garlic spread

BEEF SHAWARMA
Beef chunks, onions, tomatoes, parsley and sumac. Topped
with tahini tarator sauce. 

2.700

2.800

2.600

2.800

BAKED GREEN FALAFEL
Baked falafel mix with lettuce, tomatoes, radish and turnip pickles, drizzled
with tahini tarator sauce.

HALLOUMI WRAP
Baked halloumi with tomatoes, cucumbers, olives and mint. 

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Flaming hot! Marinated chicken, tomatoes, lettuce and jalapenos. Topped
with cheddar cheese and spicy bu�alo & mayo sauce. 

TAWOOK CHICKEN
Marinated tawook chicken with pickles, topped with a garlic spread. 

2.000

2.300

2.800

2.800

KAFTA LITA WITH HUMMUS
Kafta meat topped with hummus, tomatoes and pickles. 

2.800

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP
Spicy grilled chicken, onions, lettuce and cucumbers. 
Topped with spicy mayo-mint sauce. 

2.800

SUJUK TOMATO
An Armenian speciality. Spicy sujuk sausage with tomatoes and pickles. 
Topped with a mayo spread.

2.600

& soft drinkUpgrade your wrap with house salad

THE ULTIMATE MEAL BOOSTER

 For  ONLY 1.000 OMR 

SPICY BULGUR & CHICKEN
Bulgur with baby spinach, chicken breast, pomelo, yellow bell peppers,
tomatoes, cucumbers & radish, topped with pomegranate seeds & 
coriander. With spicy lemon sriracha dressing. 

LENTIL ROCCA
A good twist on the Lebanese mudardara with a mix of lentils and black rice,
rocca, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, radish, croutons and pomegranate
seeds. With pomegranate and roasted garlic dressing. Vegan friendly.

LONG LIFE QUINOA

seeds. With blueberry-balsamic dressing. Vegan friendly.

NOT ANY CAESAR
Chicken strips marinated in thyme and herbs, lettuce, croutons and
parmesan shavings. With caesar dressing. 

HEALTHY FATTOUSH
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, green pepper, radish, spring onions,
mint, thyme and toasted broad. With pome-grette dressing. 

KABOULEH
Kale, quinoa, tomatoes, spring onions and pomegranate seeds. 
With oriental kabouleh dressing. Vegan friendly.

3.300

3.000

3.000

3.000

1.800

2.000

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
A thin crust pizza with spicy chicken tikka, tomato sauce, mango, 
onions & green peppers., topped with coriander, jalapenos and a
3-cheese blend. 

BBQ CHICKEN
A thin crust pizza with grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, onions and fresh
mushrooms. Topped with a 3-cheese blend. 

VEGGIE
A thin crust pizza with a creamy spinach base, artichoke hearts, fresh
mushrooms, onions & olives. Topped with a 3-cheese blend. 

PEPPERONI
A thin crust pizza with pepperoni and tomato sauce, topped with 
fresh mushrooms and a 3-cheese blend. 

3 CHEESE PIZZA
A thin crust pizza with mozarella, emanthal, cheddar cheese and
tomato sauce.

SPICY SUJUK PIZZA
A thin crust pizza with spicy sujuk sausage, cherry tomatoes, green 
pepper, tomato sauce, topped with a 3-cheese blend. 

3.800

3.800

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.500

NEW ITEMSPICY

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE
MUNICIPALITY & 

TOURISM TAX

VEGETARIAN

HUMMUS BEEF SHAWARMA

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIK
KA

PIZZ
A



CHICKEN SPINACH
Grilled chicken with creamy spinach in crusty dough with
mascarpone and a 3-cheese blend. 

3.000

MUSAKHAN CHICKEN
A Palestinian favourite! Tender chicken in crusty dough, with sumac, 
onions, pickles and roasted pine seeds. 

3.000

BEEFYSHROOM
Beef strips with onions, bell peppers & mushrooms in crusty dough
with a 3-cheese blend. With salsa and sour cream dips. 

3.300

RAJIN’ CAJUN CHICKEN
Cajun-spiced chicken, mushrooms, pickles & sesame seeds in
crusty dough with a 3-cheese blend. With salsa & sour cream dips. 

3.000

POTATO ‘N’ CHEESE
Mashed potato, olives & sesame seeds in crusty dough with a 
3-cheese blend. With salsa & sour cream dips. 

2.500

SAMOSA

carrots, onions and garlic in crusty dough. 

2.500

KAAK CREAM CHEESE
Cream cheese toasted with kaak dough, sprinkled with dry
zataar and sumac

2.400

KAAK AKKAWI CHEESE
Akkawi cheese toasted with kaak dough, sprinkled with dry zataar and
sumac. Add mixed vegetables - 0.400 OMR

2.400

KAAK HALLOUMI CHEESE
Halloumi cheese toasted with kaak dough, sprinkled with dry zataar
and sumac. Add mixed vegetables - 0.400 OMR

2.700

KAAK KASHKAVAL CHEESE
Kashkaval cheese toasted with kaak dough, sprinkled with dry 
zataar and sumac. Add mixed vegetables - 0.400 OMR

2.500

TAKE ME HOME COMBO

Nutella spread toasted with kaak dough, topped with banana and
sprinkled with halawi.

2.200KAAK NUTELLA, 
HALAWI & BANANA

PIZZA

HOTDOG

3 CHEESE

LAHMEH BI A’JINE

ZATAAR

Mix it up with 2 savoury pieces of each. 

0.400

0.500

0.400

0.400

0.350

4.500

4.500

4.500

4.500

3.600

3.200

Per Piece Dozen

SPICY LAHMEH BI A’JINE
Spicy minced meat with tomatoes and pomegranate molasses.

1.800

LAHMEH BI A’JINE ‘N’ CHEESE
Minced meat with spices, tomatoes and pomegranate molasses 
with a 3-cheese blend. 

1.900

LAHMEH BI A’JINE
Minced meat with spices, tomatoes and pomegranate molasses.

1.700

ZATAAR JABALI
Wild thyme, tomatoes, onions and zataar mix.

1.200

ZATAAR
Thyme, herbs & olive oil mix
Add labneh - 0.500 OMR
Add akkawi cheese - 0.600 OMR

0.800

MUHAMARA WITH KASHKAVAL
Kashkaval cheese with red hot pepper, onion & tomato spread. 

1.800

3 CHEESE & HERBS
Mix of 3 white cheese & parsley.

1.500

AKKAWI CHEESE 1.400

HALLOUMI CHEESE 1.900

KASHKAVAL MELT 1.700

EGG ‘N’ CHEESE
Add smoked turkey or hotdog - 0.500 OMR

1.700

HOTDOG ‘N’ CHEESE
Add coleslaw - 0.500 OMR

1.900

SPINACH PIE 1.300

LITE BOOSTER
Boost your manakeesh with a vegetable plate
& hot tea. For ONLY 0.900 OMR

LABNEH
Creamy strained yoghurt, cucumbers, tomatoes, olives, mint and
olive oil. 

1.400

KRAFT ‘N’ HONEY
Mix of cream cheese and honey.

1.300

GOOD OLD KNAFEH
Iconic taste of knafeh cheese, sesame bread and sweet 
sugar-based syrup. Add Nutella spread - 0.500 OMR

2.600

CHOCOLATE HAVEN 
Pure dark chocolate with layers of crushed buttery biscuit.

1.500

LOTUS CHEESECAKE
Lotus cheesecake with carmelized Lotus biscuit

1.900

NUTELLA CHEESECAKE
Nutella Cheesecake with buttery biscuits and crushed hazelnuts. 

1.900

SIGNATURE CHEESECAKE
Creamy cheesecake with buttery biscuit base and blueberry topping. 

1.900

NUTELLA BANANA
Hazelnut Nutella chocolate topped with bananas and wrapped in baked dough. 

1.600

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH CARROT JUICE

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FRESH YOGHURT

ROSE WATER

ICE TEA CAN (Peach / Lemon)

SOFT DRINKS

WATER (S)

PERRIER

TEA (cup)

TEA POT

KARAK (cup)

KARAK POT

TURKISH COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE (Cardamon)

ESPRESSO SINGLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

BLACK COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

GREEN TEA

عصير برتقال

عصير جزر 

عصير ليمون 

لبن طازج 

ماء ورد 

شاي مثلج (خوخ-ليمون) 

مشروبات غازية 

ماء صغير 

مياه غازية 

كوب شاي 

ابريق شاي 

كوب كرك

ابريق كرك

قهوة تركية بالهيل 

تركش هيل

إسبريسو (سنجل)

إسبريسو (دبل)

امريكانو

كابيتشينو

كوفي لاتيه

شوكلاتة ساخنة

شاي أخضر

1.800

1.800

1.500

1.000

1.100

1.000

0.600

0.400

1.100

0.800

1.000

0.800

1.200

0.800

0.800

0.800

1.100

1.000

1.100

1.100

1.300

0.800

CHICKEN SPINACH

KAAK CREAM

CHEESE

SPICY LAHMEH
BI A’JINE

LABNEH A’AROUS

GOOD OLD KNAFEH

SPINACH 0.350 3.600

FOR DELIVERY CALL

all deliveries will incur a 0.500 OMR charge

AL MOUJ BRANCH

9143 9033
08:00 am - Midnight



INTRODUCING OUR NEW

BREAKFAST MENU

نقدم لكم قائمة الإفطار الجديدة لدينا

وعاء أكي

بيض عيون مع خبز التوست

بيض مخفوق داخل التوست

أفوكادو مهروس وخبز جبن فيتا

سلمون مدخن

ACAI BOWL

FRIED EGG WITH TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

SMASHED AVOCADO AND FETA TOAST

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

1.800

1.800

2.000

2.200

2.600

CLASSIC OMELETTE WITH TOAST

SHAKSHUKA

BELGIUM WAFFLES

MIXED FRESH FRUIT SALAD

BREAKFAST PASTRIES

عجة البيض مع خبز التوست

بيض شكشوكة 

وافل بلجيكا

سلطة الفواكهة الطازجة

معجنات الافطار

2.000

2.000

1.800

1.600

1.000

ADD EGG
زيادة بيض

1.000

#MANOUSHESTREETOMAN



HOT BEVERAGE
المشروبات الساخنة

كوب شاي 

ابريق شاي 

كوب كرك

ابريق كرك

قهوة تركية بالهيل 

تركش هيل

TEA (CUP)

TEA POT

KARAK (CUP)

KARAK POT

TURKISH COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE (CARDAMON)

0.800

1.000

0.800

1.200

0.800

0.800

ESPRESSO SINGLE

ESPRESSO DOUBLE

BLACK COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

إسبريسو (سنجل)

إسبريسو (دبل)

امريكانو

كابيتشينو

كوفي لاتيه

شوكلاتة ساخنة

0.800

1.100

1.000

1.100

1.100

1.300

GREEN TEA
شاي أخضر

0.800


