APPETIZERS

A feast of labneh, hummus and nine tidbites of spinach, cheese and zaatar. With baked bread and vegetable plate.

CHICKEN LIVER

2.500 سودة

ک سوده Üven-baked chicken liver, drizzled with lemon and pomegranate molasses With baked bread and garlic dip.

MAKANEK

ا نقانق Sousages topped with tomatoes and drizzled with lemon and pomegranate molasses. With baked bread

SPICY SUJUK

سجق حار **2.500** Spiced sausages topped with tomatoes and drizzled with lemon and homegranate molasses. With baked bread.

HUMMUS CHICKEN SHAWARMA مصور الماورما دجاح 2.300 Chickpea puree topped with chicken shawarma and pine seeds.

A Company American Hummus BEEF SHAWARMA حمص شاورما لحمة 2.500

1.800 حمص

Chickpea puree. With baked bread.

🔐 ا 🗠 صحن لبنة

LABNEH PLATE Creamy strained yoghurt. With baked bread and vegetable plate.

LABNEH & ZATAAR PLATE صحن لبنة مع زعتر 2.500 Creamy strained voghurt topped with zataar, olive oil and pomegranate seeds. With baked bread and vegetable plate.

BAKED POTATO WEDGES بطاطا ويدجز بالفرن 1.700 Oven baked potato wedges. Vegan friendly.



BAKED PANS

حلومي مشوي بالفرن THE PAN مشوي بالفرن Over-baked halloumi cheese. sprinkled with zataar. With baked

VEG 'N' CHEESE OMELETTE عجة خضرة وجبنة 2.800 Omelette with fresh mushrooms, onions, green peppers, and a 3-cheese blend. With baked bread.

TURKEY 'N' CHEESE OMELETTE عجة تيركي وجبنة 2.800 Omelette with smoked turkey breast and a 3-cheese blend. With

EGGS WITH SUJUK Omelette with spicy sujuk. With baked bread

2.800 بيض بالسجق

2.300 بيض عزوقك





MIGHTY WRAPS



BAKED GREEN FALAFEL

2.000 فلافل

Baked falafel mix with lettuce, tomatoes, radish and turnip pickles, drizzled with tahini tarator sauce.

HALLOUMI WRAP

2.300 حلومي راب

Raked halloumi with tomatnes, cucumbers, olives and mint.

2.800 دجاج بافلو حار

دجاج بافلو حار BUFFALO CHICKEN Flaming hot! Marinated chicken, tomatoes, lettuce and jalapenos. Topped with cheddar cheese and spicy buffalo & mayo sauce.

TAWOOK CHICKEN

2.800 شیش طاووق

Marinated tawook chicken with pickles, topped with a garlic spread.

TURKEY 'N' CHEESE

2.700 حبش مع جبنة

Turkey breast with lettuce, tomatoes and pickles. Topped with Dijon-naise sauce and a 3-cheese blend.

CHEEKY CHICKEN

2.800 دجاج شیکی

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes and pickles topped with garlic mayo and a 3-cheese blend.

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

2.800 دجاج تیکا حار

Spicy grilled chicken, onions, lettuce and cucumbers.
Topped with spicy mayo-mint sauce.

Chicken shawarma, lettuce and pickles, topped with a garlic spread

CHICKEN SHAWARMA **2.600** شاورما دجاج

TAWOOK CHICKEN

REFE SHAWARMA

2.800 شاورما لحمة

Beef chunks, onions, tomatoes, parsley and sumac. Topped with tahini tarator sauce.

XAFTA LITA WITH HUMMUS كفتة ليتا بالحمص 2.800

Kafta meat topped with hummus, tomatoes and pickles.

SUJUK TOMATO

2.600 سجق

An Armenian speciality. Spicy sujuk sausage with tomatoes and pickles. Topped with a mayo spread.

THE ULTIMATE MEAL BOOSTER

Upgrade your wrap with house salad & soft drink For ONLY 1,000 OMR



SPICY BULGUR & CHICKEN برغل حار و دجاح 3.300 Bulgur with baby spinach, chicken breast, pomelo, yellow bell peopers, tomatoes, oucumbers & radish, tupped with pomegranate seeds & coriander. With spicy lemon sriracha dressing.

3.000 سلطة عدس و روكا A good twist on the Lebanese mudardara with a mix of lentils and black rice, rocca, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, radish, croutons and pomegranate seeds. With pomegranate and roasted garlic dressing. **Yegan friendly**.

3.000 كينوا عطول Leafy greens, quinoa, beetroot, cherry tomatoes, pomegranate and flax seeds. With blueberry-balsamic dressing. **Yegan friendly**.

NOT ANY CAESAR Chicken strips marinated in thyme and herbs, lettuce, croutons and parmesan shavings. With caesar dressing. 3.000 مش ایا سیزر

1.800 فتوش HEALTHY FATTOUSH

Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, green pepper, radish, spring onions, mint, thyme and toasted broad. With pome-grette dressing. 2.000 كبولة KABOULEH Kale, quinoa, tomatoes, spring onions and pomegranate seeds. With oriental kabouleh dressing. **Vegan friendly.**



PIZZA MASHROUHA

3.800 دجاج تیکا حار

ای تیکا حار CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA
A thin crust pizza with spicy chicken tikka, tomato sauce, mango, unions & green peppers., topped with coriander, jalapenos and a 3-cheese blend.

A thin crust pizza with grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, onions and fresh mushrooms. Topped with a 3-cheese blend.

3 CHEESE PIZZA اکثر من جبنة 3.000 A thin crust pizza with mozarella, emanthal, cheddar cheese and tomato sauce.

SPICY SUJUK PIZZA A thin crust pizza with spicy sujuk sausage, cherry tomatoes, green pepger, tomato sauce, topped with a 3-cheese blend. <u>3.500</u> سجق حار



ALL PRICES EXCLUDE MUNICIPALITY & TOURISM TAX









BUREKS CALZONE



	CHICKEN SPINACH	سبانخ ودجاج	3.000
*	Grilled chicken with creamy spinach in crusty mascarpone and a 3-cheese blend.	dough with	

<u></u>	MUSAKHAN CHICKEN	مسخن دجاج	3.000
*	A Palestinian favourite! Tender chicken in cri	usty dough, with sumac,	
	onions, pickles and roasted pine seeds.		

BEEFYSHROOM	شروم	بيفي
Beef strips with onions, bell peppers & mushrooms i	n crusty	dough
with a 3-cheese blend. With salsa and sour cream di	ne .	

RAJIN' CAJUN CHICKEN	كاجن	دجاج
Cajun-spiced chicken, mushrooms, pickles & sesame	seeds in	
crusty dough with a 3-cheese blend. With salsa & sou	r cream	dips.

POTATO 'N' CHEESE	بطاطا وجبنة
Mashed potato, olives & sesame seeds in c 3-cheese blend. With salsa & sour cream d	

	SAMOSA		سة	سمو
- 7	Indian inspired Spire vanetables	miy of notatops	cauliflower	npae

carrots, onions and garlic in crusty dough.



2.400	کعك جبنة كريمة gh, sprinkled with dry	KAAK CREAM CHEESE Cream cheese toasted with kaak doug zataar and sumac	<u></u>
2.400		KAAK AKKAWI CHEESE Akkawi cheese toasted with kaak dou sumac. Add mixed vegetables - 0.4	
2.700		KAAK HALLOUMI CHEESE Halloumi cheese toasted with kaak do	

0	كعك بجبنة قشقوان KAAK KASHKAVAL CHEESE	2.500
*	Kashkaval cheese toasted with kaak dough, sprinkled with dry	

KAAK NUTELLA.	کعك بانوتيلا و الموز	2.200
zataar and sumac. Add mixed veg		

HALAWI & BANANA					
Nutella soread toasted with kaak dough	tonned	with	hanan	a and	

sprinkled with halawi.

BITES FATAYER

TAKE ME HOME COMBO Mix it up with 2 savoury pieces of eac	Per Piece h.	Dozen 3.200	تشكيلة معجنات
PIZZA	0.400	4.500	بيتزا
HOTDOG	0.500	4.500	هوت دوج
3 CHEESE	0.400	4.500	۳ اجبان
LAHMEH BI A'JINE	0.400	4.500	لحمة بعجين
ZATAAR	0.350	3.600	زعتر
SPINACH	0.350	3.600	سبانخ



MANAKEESH FLATBREAD

	(©	SPICY LAHMEH BI A'JINE Spicy minced meat with tomatoes and pomegra	لحمة بعجين حار nate molasses.	1.800
3.000		LAHMEH BI A'JINE 'N' CHEESE Minced meat with spices, tomatoes and pomegr with a 3-cheese blend.		1.900
3.000		LAHMEH BI A'JINE Minced meat with spices, tomatoes and pomegr	لحمة بعجين anate molasses.	1.700
3.300	•	ZATAAR JABALI Wild thyme, tomatoes, onions and zataar mix.	زعتر جبلي	1.200
3.000	•	ZATAAR Thyme, herbs & olive ail mix Add labneh - 0.500 DMR Add akkawi cheese - 0.600 DMR	زعتر	0.800
2.500	(©	MUHAMARA WITH KASHKAVAL Kashkaval cheese with red hot pepper, onion &	محمرة قشقوان tomato spread.	1.800
2.500	9	3 CHEESE & HERBS Mix of 3 white cheese & parsley.	۳ اجبان	1.500
.,		AKKAWI CHEESE	جبنة عكاوي	1.400
K		HALLOUMI CHEESE	جبنة حلومي	1.900
	9	KASHKAVAL MELT	قشقوان	1.700
		EGG 'N' CHEESE Add smoked turkey or hotdog - 0.500 OMR	بيض وجبنة	1.700
1		HULLUG AN, CHEEGE	di120 20 \ "108	1900







FOR DELIVERY CALL

AL MOUJ BRANCH

all deliveries will incur a 0.500 OMR charge

TRADITIONAL LEBANESE SANDWICH

عروس لبنة Creamy strained yoghurt, cucumbers, tomatoes, olives, mint and olive oil.

KRAFT 'N' HONEY

کرافت و عسل 1.300

1.400



DESSERTS

GOOD OLD KNAFEH	كنافة ايام زمان	2.600
Iconic taste of knafeh cheese, sesame bread and sweet		
sugar-based syrup. Add Nutella spread - 0.5 0	OD OMR	

1.500 CHOCOLATE HAVEN بسكويت شوكولا Pure dark chocolate with layers of crushed buttery biscuit.

LOTUS CHEESECAKE تشيز كيك باللوتس 1.900 Lotus cheesecake with carmelized Lotus biscuit

NUTELLA CHEESECAKE تشيز كيك بالنوتيلا 1.900

SIGNATURE CHEESECAKE تشيز كيكنا 1.900 Creamy cheesecake with buttery biscuit base and blueberry topping.

NUTELLA BANANA نوتیلا شوکولا و موز 1.600 Hazelnut Nutella chocolate topped with bananas and wrapped in baked dough.



FRESH ORANGE JUICE	عصير برتقال	1.800
FRESH CARROT JUICE	عصير جزر	1.800
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	عصير ليمون	1.500
FRESH YOGHURT	لبن طازج	1.000
ROSE WATER	ماء ورد	1.100
ICE TEA CAN (Peach / Lemon) (¿	شاي مثلج (خوخ-ليمو	1.000
SOFT DRINKS	مشروبات غازية	0.600
WATER (S)	ماء صغير	0.400
PERRIER	مياه غازية	1.100
TEA (cup)	كوب شاي	0.800
TEA POT	ابريق شاي	1.000
KARAK (cup)	كوب كرك	0.800
KARAK POT	ابريق كرك	1.200
TURKISH COFFEE	قهوة تركية بالهيل	0.800
TURKISH COFFEE (Cardamon)	ترکش هیل	0.800
ESPRESSO SINGLE	إسبريسو (سنجل)	0.800
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	إسبريسو (دبل)	1.100
BLACK COFFEE	امريكانو	1.000
CAPPUCCINO	كابيتشينو	1.100
CAFÉ LATTE	كوفي لاتيه	1.100
HOT CHOCOLATE	شوكلاتة ساخنة	1.300
GREEN TEA	شاي أخضر	0.800



نقدم لكم قائمة الإفطار الجديدة لدينا INTRODUCING OUR NEW BREAKFAST MENU

وعاء أكي **ACAI BOWL**

1.800

بيض عيون مع خبز التوست FRIED EGG WITH TOAST

1.800

بيض مخفوق داخل التوست SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST 2.000

أفوكادو مهروس وخبز جبن فيتا SMASHED AVOCADO AND FETA TOAST 2.200

> سلمون مدخن SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 2.600

عجة البيض مع خبز التوست CLASSIC OMELETTE WITH TOAST

2.000

بيض شكشوكة SHAKSHUKA

7. ППП

وافل بلجيكا **BELGIUM WAFFLES**

1.800

سلطة الفواكهة الطازجة MIXED FRESH FRUIT SALAD 1.600

معجنات الافطار **BREAKFAST PASTRIES** 1.000

زیادة بیض **ADD EGG** 1.000





المشروبات الساخنة HOT BEVERAGE

کوب شاي TEA (CUP) 0.800

ابریق شاي TEA POT

1.000

کوب کرک KARAK (CUP)

0.800

ابریق کرک KARAK POT

1.200

قهوة تركية بالهيل TURKISH COFFEE

0.800

ترکش هیل TURKISH COFFEE (CARDAMON)

0.800

شاي أخضر GREEN TEA 0.800

إسبريسو (دبل) ESPRESSO DOUBLE

1.100

امریکانو BLACK COFFEE 1.000

کابیتشینو CAPPUCCINO 1.100

كوفي لاتيه CAFÉ LATTE

1.100

شوكلاتة ساخنة HOT CHOCOLATE 1300